
 

Year 9 & Year 10 Mock Examinations 

Monday 15 April to Friday 03 May 2024 
 

Year Group Date Start Subject Length Venue 

10 Monday 15 April 09:00 Year 10 Exams Induction 00:15 Main Hall 

10 Monday 15 April 09:15 English Language 01:45 Main Hall 

10 Monday 15 April 12:00 Religious Studies 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Monday 15 April 14:00 Chemistry 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Tuesday 16 April 09:00 History 01:45 Main Hall 

10 Tuesday 16 April 12:00 Drama 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Tuesday 16 April 14:00 Maths (Non-Calculator) 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Wednesday 17 April 09:00 English Literature 01:30 Main Hall 

10 Wednesday 17 April 12:00 French Writing Foundation 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Wednesday 17 April 12:00 French Writing Higher 01:15 Main Hall 

10 Wednesday 17 April 14:00 Biology 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Thursday 18 April 09:00 Latin 02:00 Main Hall 

10 Thursday 18 April 09:00 Food & Nutrition 01:30 Main Hall 

10 Thursday 18 April 12:00 Geography 01:15 Main Hall 

10 Thursday 18 April 14:00 German Writing Foundation 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Thursday 18 April 14:00 German Writing Higher 01:15 Main Hall 

10 Friday 19 April 09:00 Physical Education 01:15 Main Hall 

10 Friday 19 April 09:00 D&T PD 01:30 Main Hall 

10 Friday 19 April 09:00 D&T Textiles 01:30 Main Hall 

10 Friday 19 April 12:00 Computer Science P1 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Friday 19 April 14:00 Physics 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Monday 22 April 09:00 Business 01:30 Main Hall 

10 Monday 22 April 12:00 Music 01:00 Room 183 

10 Monday 22 April 14:00 French Reading Foundation 00:45 Main Hall 

10 Monday 22 April 14:00 French Reading Higher 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Tuesday 23 April 09:00 Computer Science P2 01:30 Main Hall 

10 Tuesday 23 April 12:00 German Reading Foundation 00:45 Main Hall 

10 Tuesday 23 April 12:00 German Reading Higher 01:00 Main Hall 

10 Wednesday 24 April 09:00 Maths (Calculator) 01:30 Main Hall 



Year Group Date Start Subject Length Venue 

9 Thursday 25 April 09:00 Year 9 Exams Induction 00:15 Main Hall 

9 Thursday 25 April 09:15 Maths 01:30 Main Hall 

9 Thursday 25 April 14:00 French Reading 00:30 Main Hall 

9 Thursday 25 April 14:30 French Writing 00:30 Main Hall 

9 Friday 26 April 09:00 English 01:45 Main Hall 

9 Friday 26 April 14:00 Religious Studies 00:45 Main Hall 

9 Monday 29 April 09:00 Latin 01:15 Main Hall 

9 Monday 29 April 14:00 German Reading 00:30 Main Hall 

9 Monday 29 April 14:30 German Writing 00:30 Main Hall 

9 Tuesday 30 April 09:00 Geography 01:00 Main Hall 

9 Tuesday 30 April 14:00 Physics 01:00 Main Hall 

9 Wednesday 01 May 09:00 History 00:45 Main Hall 

9 Wednesday 01 May 14:00 Chemistry 01:00 Main Hall 

9 Thursday 02 May 09:00 Biology 01:00 Main Hall 

 
 


